
7. Platzierungen
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26.
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28.

Lyngby BK (DK)

1. FC Union Berlin

Borussia M´gladbach

Borussia Dortmund

Hamburger SV

FC St. Pauli

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Gornik Zabrze (PL)

Hannover 96

Pogon Stettin (PL)

Hertha BSC Berlin

IF Brommapojkarna (S)

SV Werder Bremen

VfL Wolfsburg

sc Heerenveen ( NL)

HSV Talentgruppe Nord

FDS Suomi (FIN)

RB Leipzig

VfB Lübeck

SV Olympia Bad Schwartau

SV Timmerhorn-Bünningstedt

VfL Oldesloe III

VfL Oldesloe I

Velje BK (DK)

SV Lurup

SV Eichede

SG Meddewade

VfL Oldesloe II

USM Olivet (F)


